© Clockworks Signal Processing LLC                        v5r200326            h p://clk.works
A2B - I2S MODULE
—————-
MODULE EVM SYSTEM
Summary
 Off the shelf module for A2B® interfacing to I2S and I2C devices
 Based on Analog Devices newest AD2428W A2B device
 Evalua on (EVM) board kit with stereo audio in and out to jump

EVM BLOCK DIAGRAM
© Clockworks Signal Processing LLC                        v5r200326            h p://clk.works
Order codes
Module summary specifica on
The module data pins for inputs are directly connected
to the AD2428W and for outputs (BCLK, SYNC, DTX0,
DTX1) through a 33 ohm series resistor.
DTX0, DTX1, ADR1, and ADR2 have a 10 k pulldown.
The AD2428W has a maximum input of 9V. There is a
Scho ky diode in series with the Vxx connector pin.
Module power consump on should be calculated using
the AD2428W datasheet procedure plus 1.6mA for the
LED.
A2B Module dimensions. Moun ng holes are 3mm.
A2B01‐S   A2B to I2S module, single.
A2B01‐V  5 pack A2B to I2S modules.
A2B01‐XX  20 pack  A2B to I2S modules.
EVMA2B01‐NA  Slave mode EVM kit with ADAU1761
main board, A2B module, 1m A2B ca‐
ble, 9V supply with universal AC input
supply (NEMA 1‐15 blade), documen‐
ta on package.
EVMA2B51  Slave mode EVM board only.
  EVM and Module are RoHS compliant.
Development tools are not tested for FCC/
CE emissions. Modules may need to be
installed in an appropriately shielded user
supplied enclosure.
EVMA2B01‐INT  As above but with universal AC input
supply with mul ‐blade kit (NA,
EU,UK,AUS,CN)
EVMA2B02‐NA  Master mode EVM kit , see EVMA2B01
‐NA for contents
EVMA2B03‐INT  Master + slave EVMs: EVMA2B01‐INT
and  EVMA2B02‐INT
EVMA2B02‐INT  Master mode EVM kit , see EVMA2B01
‐INT for contents
EVMA2B03‐NA  Master + slave EVMs: EVMA2B01‐NA